45
wielandhealthcare.com  •  888.943.5263  •  See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
Specify:
 Product Number
 Wood Finish
 Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
Cove
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 41 lb	  2 yd	 550 lb
Maple
Included
	 3315	 3355	 3393	 3441	 3521	 3599	 3679	 3757	 3837
	 3397	 3437	 3475	 3523	 3603	 3681	 3761	 3839	 3919
	 3479	 3519	 3557	 3605	 3685	 3763	 3843	 3921	 4001
	 3561	 3601	 3639	 3687	 3767	 3845	 3925	 4003	 4083
53411WB22   CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
45"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 40"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 64 lb	  2.75 yd	 750 lb
Maple
Included
	 5003	 5058	 5110	 5176	 5286	 5394	 5504	 5611	 5721
	 5127	 5182	 5234	 5300	 5410	 5518	 5628	 5735	 5845
	 5251	 5306	 5358	 5424	 5534	 5642	 5752	 5859	 5969
	 5375	 5430	 5482	 5548	 5658	 5766	 5876	 5983	 6093
53411WB40   LOVESEAT, 40" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 30"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 54 lb	  2.75 yd	 750 lb
Maple
Included
	 4388	 4443	 4495	 4561	 4671	 4779	 4889	 4996	 5106
	 4497	 4552	 4604	 4670	 4780	 4888	 4998	 5105	 5215
	 4605	 4660	 4712	 4778	 4888	 4996	 5106	 5213	 5323
	 4714	 4769	 4821	 4887	 4997	 5105	 5215	 5322	 5432
53411WB30   CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
52.25"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 77 lb	  3.5 yd	 550 lb

Pattern and Color
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 41 lb	  2 yd	 550 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
	 3315	 3355	 3393	 3441	 3521	 3599	 3679	 3757	 3837
	 3397	 3437	 3475	 3523	 3603	 3681	 3761	 3839	 3919
	 3479	 3519	 3557	 3605	 3685	 3763	 3843	 3921	 4001
	 3561	 3601	 3639	 3687	 3767	 3845	 3925	 4003	 4083
53411UB22   CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
45"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 40"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 67 lb	  2.75 yd	 750 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable, dove or dove.
	 5003	 5058	 5110	 5176	 5286	 5394	 5504	 5611	 5721
	 5127	 5182	 5234	 5300	 5410	 5518	 5628	 5735	 5845
	 5251	 5306	 5358	 5424	 5534	 5642	 5752	 5859	 5969
	 5375	 5430	 5482	 5548	 5658	 5766	 5876	 5983	 6093
53411UB40   LOVESEAT, 40" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 30"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 54 lb	  2.75 yd	 750 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
	 4388	 4443	 4495	 4561	 4671	 4779	 4889	 4996	 5106
	 4497	 4552	 4604	 4670	 4780	 4888	 4998	 5105	 5215
	 4605	 4660	 4712	 4778	 4888	 4996	 5106	 5213	 5323
	 4714	 4769	 4821	 4887	 4997	 5105	 5215	 5322	 5432
53411UB30   CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
52.25"	 27.5"	 32.5"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 81.5 lb	  3.5 yd	 550 lb

Pattern and Color
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
Cove Patient Chairs
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27"	 30.5"	 41"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 45 lb	  2.25 yd	 550 lb
Maple
Included
	 3614	 3659	 3702	 3756	 3846	 3934	 4024	 4111	 4201
	 3703	 3748	 3791	 3845	 3935	 4023	 4113	 4200	 4290
	 3793	 3838	 3881	 3935	 4025	 4113	 4203	 4290	 4380
	 3882	 3927	 3970	 4024	 4114	 4202	 4292	 4379	 4469
53471WB22   PATIENT CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
27"	 30.5"	 41"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 45 lb	  2.25 yd	 550 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
	 3614	 3659	 3702	 3756	 3846	 3934	 4024	 4111	 4201
	 3703	 3748	 3791	 3845	 3935	 4023	 4113	 4200	 4290
	 3793	 3838	 3881	 3935	 4025	 4113	 4203	 4290	 4380
	 3882	 3927	 3970	 4024	 4114	 4202	 4292	 4379	 4469
53471UB22   PATIENT CHAIR, 22" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35"	 30.5"	 41"	 30"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 59 lb	  3.25 yd	 750 lb
Maple
Included
	 4715	 4780	 4842	 4920	 5050	 5177	 5307	 5433	 5563
	 4832	 4897	 4959	 5037	 5167	 5294	 5424	 5550	 5680
	 4948	 5013	 5075	 5153	 5283	 5410	 5540	 5666	 5796
	 5065	 5130	 5192	 5270	 5400	 5527	 5657	 5783	 5913
53471WB30   PATIENT CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, WOOD CAP
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
35"	 30.5"	 41"	 30"	 20"	 18"	 25"	 59 lb	  3.25 yd	 750 lb
Maple
Included
Urethane arm caps are available in black, sable or dove.
	 4715	 4780	 4842	 4920	 5050	 5177	 5307	 5433	 5563
	 4832	 4897	 4959	 5037	 5167	 5294	 5424	 5550	 5680
	 4948	 5013	 5075	 5153	 5283	 5410	 5540	 5666	 5796
	 5065	 5130	 5192	 5270	 5400	 5527	 5657	 5783	 5913
53471UB30   PATIENT CHAIR, 30" SEAT, WOOD ARM, URETHANE CAP
48
wielandhealthcare.com  •  888.943.5263  •  See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
Specify:
 Product Number
 Fabric Vendor,
Pattern and Color
 Room Layout
See pages 16 & 17
for material and finish
options.
Cove Modular Seats
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
-	 27.5"	 32.5"	 22"	 20"	 18"	 -	 29 lb	  2 yd	 550 lb
-
Included
Shaded portion of the illustration indicates the product being described. Modular seating orders must include a layout to ensure proper configuration. Arms
MUST be ordered separately from seat and back cushions - please note the product descriptions on this page.
	 1547	 1587	 1625	 1673	 1753	 1831	 1911	 1989	 2069
	 1585	 1625	 1663	 1711	 1791	 1869	 1949	 2027	 2107
	 1623	 1663	 1701	 1749	 1829	 1907	 1987	 2065	 2145
	 1661	 1701	 1739	 1787	 1867	 1945	 2025	 2103	 2183
53411B22-M   1 SEAT, 22" SEAT, MODULAR
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
-	 27.5"	 32.5"	 30"	 20"	 18"	 -	 42 lb	  2.75 yd	 750 lb
-
Included
Shaded portion of the illustration indicates the product being described. Modular seating orders must include a layout to ensure proper configuration. Arms
MUST be ordered separately from seat and back cushions - please note the product descriptions on this page.
	 2673	 2728	 2780	 2846	 2956	 3064	 3174	 3281	 3391
	 2739	 2794	 2846	 2912	 3022	 3130	 3240	 3347	 3457
	 2804	 2859	 2911	 2977	 3087	 3195	 3305	 3412	 3522
	 2870	 2925	 2977	 3043	 3153	 3261	 3371	 3478	 3588
53411B30-M   1 SEAT, 30" SEAT, MODULAR
W: 	 D: H: SW: SD: SH: AH: WT: COM: WT CAP:
MATERIAL:
MOIS. BARR:
-	 27.5"	 32.5"	 40"	 20"	 18"	 -	 52 lb	  2.75 yd	 750 lb
-
Included
Shaded portion of the illustration indicates the product being described. Modular seating orders must include a layout to ensure proper configuration. Arms
MUST be ordered separately from seat and back cushions - please note the product descriptions on this page.
	 3317	 3372	 3424	 3490	 3600	 3708	 3818	 3925	 4035
	 3399	 3454	 3506	 3572	 3682	 3790	 3900	 4007	 4117
	 3481	 3536	 3588	 3654	 3764	 3872	 3982	 4089	 4199
	 3562	 3617	 3669	 3735	 3845	 3953	 4063	 4170	 4280
53411B40-M   1 LOVESEAT, 40" SEAT, MODULAR
49
wielandhealthcare.com  •  888.943.5263  •  See Ordering Information section for material and finish options.
Specify:
 Product Number